
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

41 
12 

8 
19 

180 
35 
81 

7 
11 
17 

Name 

VOCH Lorenzo 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
CRISTINI Paolo 
COSTANTINO Alessandro 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
PALLADINO Massimiliano 
ZERBO Sebastiano 
FORTUNATI Christian 
BONECCHI BORGAZI Alessandro 
PASSUELLO Beniamino 

Class Overall BestTm 

1:08.210 
1:08.584 
1:08.746 
1:09.067 
1:09.125 
1:09.554 
1:09.725 
1:09.953 
1:10.043 
1:12.985 

Diff 

0.374 
0.536 
0.857 
0.915 
1.344 
1.515 
1.743 
1.833 
4.775 

Gap 

0.374 
0.162 
0.321 
0.058 
0.429 
0.171 
0.228 
0.090 
2.942 

In Session 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
1000 OPEN 

Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


